:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9736348

Aug 14, 2024 - 18:30 (UTC)

In epoch 304,260 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 693207 - 0.018991528 ETH®
50.68 USD

2 693208 - 0.018963217 ETH®
50.61 USD

3 693209 - 0.018961987 ETH&®
50.61 USD

4 693210 - 0.019017723 ETH®
50.75 USD

S 693211 - 0.018976968 ETH®
50.65 USD

6 693212 - 0.019008512 ETH®
50.73 USD

7 693213 - 0.019013127 ETH®
50.74 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/9736348
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/304260
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/693207
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/693208
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/693209
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/693210
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/693211
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/693212
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/693213

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

693214

693215

693218

693221

693222

Validator Id

1339998

Amount

- 0.065103344
173.76 USD

- 0.018969576
50.63 USD

- 0.019016092
50.75 USD

- 0.064995622
173.47 USD

- 0.018937201
50.54 USD

- 0.019010383
50.73 USD

- 0.064661628
172.58 USD

- 0.019011056
50.74 USD

- 0.018984510
50.67 USD

Amount

+ 0.045736119
122.07 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/693214
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/693215
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/693216
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/693217
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/693218
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/693219
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/693220
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/693221
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/693222
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1339998

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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